Compact and robust
ConTempo 152-252-352
The Contempo projector has a highly innovative design. It is made of cast aluminum with a
powder coating, which makes it more robust for use outdoors. It has a dedicated housing
for auxiliary equipment (ballast, igniter and capacitor), mounted on an aluminum chassis,
which ensures excellent heat dissipation.
Benefits
• Lightweight, compact

Versions
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color
Lamp
family
code
Lamp
power Optic type
919306012859 RVP352 SON-T250W K
220V-60Hz A
- SON-T 250 W Asymmetrical
919306012867 RVP352 SON-T250W K
220V-60Hz S
- SON-T 250 W Symmetrical
919306012877 RVP352 SON-T400W K
220V-60Hz A
- SON-T 400 W Asymmetrical
919306012889 RVP352 SON-T400W K
220V-60Hz S
- SON-T 400 W Symmetrical
919306012891 RVP352 HPI-TP250W K
220V-60Hz A
- HPI-TP 250 W Asymmetrical
919306012901 RVP352 HPI-TP250W K
220V-60Hz S
- HPI-TP 250 W Symmetrical
919306012917 RVP352 HPI-TP400W K
220V-60Hz A
- HPI-TP 400 W Asymmetrical
919306012927 RVP352 HPI-TP400W K
220V-60Hz S
- HPI-TP 400 W Symmetrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color
Lamp
family
code
Lamp
power Optic type
919306012969 RVP252 SON-T150W K
220V-60Hz A
- SON-T 150 W Asymmetrical
919306012979 RVP252 SON-T150W K
220V-60Hz S
- SON-T 150 W Symmetrical
919306012989 RVP252 MHN-
TD150W/842 220V-60Hz
A
842 neutral
white
MHN-TD 150 W Asymmetrical
919306012995 RVP252 MHN-
TD150W/842 220V-60Hz
S
842 neutral
white
MHN-TD 150 W Symmetrical
919306012999 RVP252 CDM-
TD150W/830 220V-60Hz
A
830 warm
white
CDM-TD 150 W Asymmetrical
919306013129 RVP152 SON-T70W K
220V-60Hz S
- SON-T 70 W Symmetrical
919306013139 RVP152 SON-T70W K
220V-60Hz A